Alan Cooper
lain McLeod
Gordon Clements
Allan Renyard
Edric Hobbs
John Eames
David Long
Dave Lyons
John Howells
Mathew Atkins
Howell Mason
David Moram
Nigel Thomas
Paul Rees
Gerry Peppin
lan Sparrow
Phil Gambles
Dale Jones
Martin Jenkins
Andrew Wellings
Eric Downing

AvonleaTreasure RT
Denny Road Club - SCU
Frome & Dist Whs
Guernsey Velo Club
Bike City T3

Team Swift

Acme Whs (Rhondda) CC
Yeovil CC

Corinium CC

Cwmcarn Paragon Road Club
Ogmore Valley Whs
1st Chard Wheelers
Bynea Cycling Club
Bynea Cycling Club
Corinium CC

Sodbury Cycle-Sport
Walsall Roads CC
Bynea Cycling Club
Merthyr CC

Somerset RC

Kingston Wheelers CC

57
76
70
72
50
67
27
65
73
49
59
66
52
49
52
47
71
48
54
52
35



